 CY2303
Phase-Aligned Clock Multiplier
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07249 Rev. *C  Revised September 23, 2008
Features
■ 3-multiplier configuration (1x, 2x, 4x Ref)
■ 10 MHz to 166.67 MHz operating range (reference input from
10 MHz to 41.67 MHz)

Document #: 38-07249 Rev. *C Page 5 of 7
Test Circuits
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
Pb-free
CY2303SXC 8-Pin 150-mil SOIC Commercial
CY2303SXCT 8-Pin 150-mil SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial
CY2303SXI 8-Pin 150-mil SOIC Industrial
CY2303SXIT 8-Pin 150-mil SOIC - Tape and Reel Industrial
Switching Waveforms (continued)
VDD/2
t6
INPUT